 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
1 | P a g e                                                         elmarkholding.eu
Technical data
Rated voltage: 220-240V/ 50-60Hz
Power: 10W; 20W; 30W; 50W; 100W
LED driver: Linear- mounting in the body
Colour temperature: 5500K
LED source: SANAN

o Production facilities
o Squares
o Parking lots
Variants and Dimensions
Model Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
Colour
temp.
Colour
body
Size
(mm)
Catalogue number
 (W) (lm) (K)  Length Width Height
VEGASLIM10 10 800 5500 Black 90 120 40 98VEGA10SLIM
VEGASLIM20 20 1600 5500 Black 130 172 51 98VEGA20SLIM
VEGASLIM30 30 2400 5500 Black 135 180 51 98VEGA30SLIM
VEGASLIM50 50 4000 5500 Black 172.5 230 59 98VEGA50SLIM
VEGASLIM100 100 8000 5500 Black 306 202 45 98VEGA100SLIM
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
3 | P a g e                                                         elmarkholding.eu
Energy efficiency